

L

ITEM NO.73

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14021/2013

AMARJIT SINGH BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is present. None for the respondent. The Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted four weeks' time, as last chance to file the affidavit in proof of dasti service of notice already issued to the respondent No.3.

List on 23.7.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

| (M.K. HANJURA)
|Registrar

|
|