

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 14021/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2012 in RSA No. 4069/2010 (O&M) passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

AMARJIT SINGH BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT KAUR & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh notice be issued to Respondent No. 3.

Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.

Accordingly, I.A. No. 1 of 2015 is disposed of.

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)
SR. PA

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sanjay
Kumar
Date: 2015.08.08 12:35:38 IST
Reason: These files are
transferred with the Signer card
of Sanjay Kumar-I, Court
Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 14021/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2012 in RSA No. 4069/2010 (O&M) passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

AMARJIT SINGH BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT KAUR & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh notice be issued to Respondent No. 3.

Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.

Accordingly, I.A. No. 1 of 2015 is disposed of.

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)
SR. PA

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sanjay
Kumar
Date: 2015.08.08 12:35:38 IST
Reason: These files are
transferred with the Signer card
of Sanjay Kumar-I, Court
Master