

BITEM NO.6

COURT NO.3 SECTION IVB  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14021/2013  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2012  
in RSA No.4069/2010 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at  
Chandigarh)

AMARJIT SINGH BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 29/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr.Rakesh Chopra, Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Puri, Adv.

Mrs.Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr.Pritha Srikumar, Adv.

Mr.Divyanshu Rai, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is stated to be  
occupied in some other Court.

At request, and in the interest of justice, list after  
four weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)

COURT MASTER