

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14021/2013
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2012
in RSA No. 4069/2010 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

AMARJIT SINGH BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Chopra, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Ms. Pritha Srikumar Iyer, Adv.
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.
Mr. Nayantara Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel submits that respondent No.3
does not want to file any counter affidavit.

List the matter on 26th October, 2016.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)
Court Master